


CANADA-WIDE DELIVERY 
SHOP NOW AT 
PROMISEGLUTENFREE.CA

NEW







BOOTH # EXHIBITOR WEBSITE

100 Promise Gluten Free promiseglutenfree.com

101 Nima Partners nimapartners.com

102A Chef Cuterie chefcuterie.com

102B Naked & Saucy nakednaturalfoods.com

103 Rawesome rawesome.ca

104 Cartems Donuts cartems.com

105 Epicure epicure.com/en-ca

106 H2Oats h2oats.ca

107 Rick's Real Foods ricksrealfoods.ca

108 Rizopia rizopia.com

109 The Good Flour Co goodflour.co

110 Decades Bakery decadesbakery.com

112 True Nosh Company truenosh.com

114 Quesava quesava.com

116 O'doughs odoughs.com

200 Opus Drink drinkopus.com

201 Yoggu yoggu.ca

202 Wise Bites wise-bites.com

203 Natural Farmworks naturalfarmworks.ca

204 Robyn's Gluten Free Baking Courses glutenfreebakingcourses.com

205 Hygiena hygiena.com

206 NuPasta nupasta.com

207 Panela Lemon panelalemon.com

208 Sno Dairy Free snodairyfree.com

209 Sarabella's Gluten free sarabellasgf.com

210 Best Brands Marketing bestbrandsmarketing.com

211 Tradition Praline traditionpraline.com

212 Superbolt Tea Inc. superbolt-tea.com

213 AW Organics aworganics.com



215 Gluten Intolerance Group of North 
America gluten.org

216 Naas Foods naasfoods.com

219 Within Us withinus.ca

300 Unglued foods ungluedfoods.ca

301 San-J International san-j.com

302 Hangry Unicorn Snacks hangrylove.com

303 Nina's Pierogi ninaspierogi.com

304 Infusion Soy Sauce infusionsoysauces.com

305 Chef Pieter chefpieter.com

306 Melissa's Klassy Kitchen melissasklassykitchen.ca

307 BC Egg Marketing Board bcegg.com

308 Eat For Life by Marsha eatforlifebymarsha.com

309 Alkeme Foods thisisalkeme.com

310 Awakend awakendnation.com/billieka

311 FitBite fitbitechips.com

312 Ohh! Foods ohhfoods.com

313 Fromagarie L'Ancetre Cheese fromagerieancetre.com

314 Vacation Pros vacationpros.ca

315 Marie's Guilt Free Bakery mariesguiltfreebakery.ca

316 Umami umamicravethefifth.com

400A Mae's Seasoning maesseasonings.com

400B Wholly Veggie whollyveggie.com

402 The In-laws Spicy Sauce theinlawsspicysauce.squarespace.
com

404 Fanz Family Flavours fanzfamilyflavours.com

406 Coco Drinks cocodrinks.ca

408 Yeshi Dressing yeshidressing.com

409 Taco Revolution tacorevolution.ca

410 Queen Street Bakery queenstreetbakery.com



411 Earthling Foods earthlingfoods.ca

412 Leaf Filter Gutter Protection leaffilter.com

413 CCA Canadian Celiac Association celiac.ca

414 Avafina avafina.com

417 Delish Gluten Free delishglutenfree.com

500 Finding Andi findingandi.com

502 BC Dietitians bcdietitians.ca

504 Angkor Harvest angkorharvest.com

506 Fretgo Olivia Salvage olivasalvage.com

508 Health Craft Clinic healthcraftclinic.com

510 Ojas Vegan ojasvegan.com

512 Vegan Pudding veganpuddingco.com

514 Living Lotus Chocolate livinglotus.net

600A CheeseMaker cheesemaker.ca

600B Top Hat Kombucha tophatkombucha.com

601 Source of Life products sourceoflifeproducts.ca

602 Golden's Oat Milk goldensoatmilk.ca

603 Plant Based Workshop plantbasedworkshop.com

604 Ms Lee's Natural Foods mslees.com

605 KidStar Nutrients kidstarnutrients.com

606 Simply Delish Soup and Salad simplydelishsoupandsalad.com

607 Arbonne International arbonne.com/us/en/arb/shairoz-
mumani

609 Mariana Reis Holistic Nutrition marianareis.net

611 FreeYumm freeyumm.com

613 El Faro Gluten Free Flour elfaromarket.com

615 Kula Foods kulakitchen.ca

617 Wescana foods wescanafoods.com

619 Mera Gluten-Free meraglutenfree.ca



621 Panne Rizo Bakery pannerizo.com

701 Wize Spirits Co. wizespirits.com

702 Glutenberg glutenberg.ca

704 Ole Cocktail olecocktails.com

Kids Area A-Star astarartparlour.com








